
Please thank the following House members who  

voted against the Numeracy Act (SB171) 

Member Vote House Email Phone 

Allen N wesley.allen@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0593 

Brown (C) N chip.brown@alhouse.gov (334)-261-0447 

Carns N jwcarns@gmail.com (334) 261-0429 

Fincher N rsfincher77@gmail.com (334) 261-0538 

Hanes N jhanes55@gmail.com (334) 261-0551 

Harbison N corey_harbison@yahoo.com (334) 261-0578 

Holmes N MHolmes@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0595 

Hurst N steve.hurst@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0415 

Jones (M) N mljatty@gmail.com (334) 261-0573 

Kiel N jamie.kiel@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0521 

Lipscomb N craig.lipscomb@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0546 

Marques N  rhettwmarques@gmail.com (334) 261-0473 

Mooney N arnold.mooney@alhouse.gov (334) 261-9512 

Paschal N kenneth.paschal@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0469 

Pringle N chris.pringle@alhouse.gov (334)-261-0489 

Sorrell N Andrew@AndrewSorrell.com (334) 261-0435 

Sorrells N jeffs@fnbhartford.com (334) 261-0542 

South N RepSouth16@gmail.com (334) 261-0482 

Stadthagen N scott.stadthagen@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0436 

Standridge N david.standridge@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0446 

Stringer N shane.stringer@alhouse.gov (334)-261-0594 

Treadaway N allen.treadaway@alhouse.gov (334) 261-0585 

Wadsworth N wadsworth.tim654321@gmail.com (334) 261-0554 

Whorton N ritchiewhorton@gmail.com (334) 261-0553 

Wingo N rich@blackwaterresources.com (334) 261-0481 


